
GEELONG OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB CALENDAR 2016
January
Monday 18-Jan Office re-opens - 3.00 pm - 7.00 pm
Monday 18-Jan Instructors meeting  - 7.30pm
Sunday 24-Jan AUSTRALIA DAY LONG WEEKEND . NO TRAINING
Monday 25-Jan Office Closed
February
Sunday 7-Feb Term 1. Training commences for all members
Sunday 14-Feb Normal Training
Sunday 21-Feb Normal Training
Monday 22-Feb Instructors meeting - 7.30pm
Sunday 28-Feb Normal Training
March
Sunday 6-Mar Normal Training
Monday 7-Mar General Meeting 
Sunday 13-Mar NO TRAINING 
Monday 14-Mar Office Closed
Saturday 19-Mar NADAC Agility Trial
Sunday 20-Mar Normal Training 
Monday 21-Mar Instructors meeting - 7.30pm
Sunday 27-Mar EASTER SUNDAY - NO TRAINING
Monday 28-Mar Office Closed
April
Sunday 3-Apr Normal Training
Sunday 10-Apr Last Day of Block - FUN DAY
Saturday 16-Apr RALLY O  TRIAL. 
Sunday 17-Apr RALLY O  TRIAL. NO TRAINING
Monday 18-Apr Instructors Meeting- 7.30pm
Saturday 23-Apr SEMINAR - TBA
Sunday 24-Apr SEMINAR - TBA
Monday 25-Apr Office Closed
May
Sunday 1-May Term 2. Training commences for all members
Sunday 8-May Normal Training
Saturday 14-May NADAC Agility Trial
Sunday 15-May million Paws Walk
Monday 16-May Instructors Meeting - 7.30
Sunday 22-May Normal Training
Sunday 29-May Normal Training
June
Sunday 5-Jun Normal Training
Sunday 12-Jun QUEENS BIRTHDAY LONG WEEKEND. - NO TRAINING
Monday 13-Jun Office closed
Sunday 19-Jun Normal Training
Monday 20-Jun Instructors Meeting 
Sunday 26-Jun Normal Training
Tuesday 30-Jun End of Financial Year for all departments. Stock take, Canteen & Shop



July
Sunday 3-Jul Normal Training 
Saturday 9-Jul OPEN OBEDIENCE & RALLY TRIAL
Sunday 10-Jul OPEN OBEDIENCE & RALLY TRIAL - NO TRAINING
Sunday 17-Jul Presentation/Games Day - 9.00am
Monday 18-Jul Instructors meeting - 7.30pm
Sunday 24-Jul Term 3. Training commences for all members
Sunday 31-Jul Normal Training
August
Sunday 7-Aug Normal Training
Saturday 13-Aug NADAC Agility Trial
Sunday 14-Aug Normal Training
Monday 15-Aug Instructors Meeting - 7.30pm
Sunday 21-Aug Normal Training
Sunday 28-Aug Normal Training
September
Sunday 4-Sep Normal Training 
Wednesday 7-Sep Committee & Non Committee Nominations Close
Sunday 11-Sep Normal  Training
Sunday 18-Sep Normal  Training
Monday 19-Sep Instructors Meeting - 7.30pm
Wednesday 21-Sep Life Member Nominations Close
Sunday 25-Sep Presentation/Games Day – 9.00am
October
Sunday 2-Oct Nose Work Seminar – No Training
Monday 3-Oct Induction Night – 7.00pm
Tuesday 4-Oct ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING - 8 pm
Sunday 9-Oct Term 4. Training commences for all members
Sunday 16-Oct Normal Training
Monday 17-Oct Instructors Meeting - 7.30pm
Sunday 23-Oct Normal Training
Sunday 30-Oct Normal Training
November
Sunday 6-Nov Normal Training 
Sunday 13-Nov Normal Training 
Sunday 13-Nov End of year awards close
Sunday 20-Nov Normal Training
Monday 21-Nov Instructors Meeting - 7.30pm
Saturday 26-Nov Agility Trial
Sunday 27-Nov Agility Trial – No Training
December
Sunday 4-Dec Normal Training - Newsletter Available
Sunday 11-Dec Last Day of Training 2015 – Fun day/Presentation Day 
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